June 14 - September 8, 2013
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Hotel Name

Alberta

sUmmeRr

Telephone

Daily Rate
From

Ave Daily
Rate/Stay

NiGHIS'E GCT

Services &
Amenities

Hotel Name

Ontario

20% OFF
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50% Off
2nd Night

Telephone

Daily Rate
From

50% Off
2nd Night

NiGHT

Ave Daily
Rate/Stay

Services &
Amenities

Holiday Inn Calgary Macleod Trail South 403-287-2700 $139 $70 $104 @ ® = Comfort Inn Barrie 705-722-3600 $105 $53 $79 ® ® »
Travelodge Calgary Airport 403-291-1260 $134 $67 $101 ® = Holiday Inn Barrie Hotel & Conference Centre 705-728-6191 $139 $70 $104 ® ® m
Travelodge Calgary MacLeod Trail 403-253-7070 $129 $65 $97 ® ® m Comfort Inn Belleville 613-966-7703 $139 $70 $104 ® ® *®
Comfort Inn Edmonton West 780-484-4415 $124 $62 $93 ® »= Comfort Inn Brantford 519-753-3100 $129 $65 $97 o ® »®
Travelodge Edmonton South 780-436-9770 $119 $60 $89 ® ® m Comfort Inn Burlington 905-639-1700 $105 $53 S79 ® ® m
British Columbia Hilton Garden Inn Burlington 905 631 7000 $169 $85 $127 ® @

Comfort Inn Chilliwack 604-858-0636 $129 $65 $97 ® ® Holiday Inn Burlington Hotel & Conference Centre 905-639-4443 $149 $75 $112 ® ®

Manitoba Homewood Suites by Hilton Burlington 905 631 8300 $169 $85 $127 ® ® m
Comfort Inn Brandon 204-727-6232 $129 $65 $97 o ® Comfort Inn Cambridge 519-658-1100 $119 $60 $89 ® ® ®
Comfort Inn Airport, Winnipeg 204-783-5627 $134 $67 $101 @ ® = Comfort Inn Chatham 519-352-5500 $101 $51 S76 @ ® =
Comfort Inn South, Winnipeg 204-269-7390 $125 $62 $94 ® ® = Comfort Inn Cobourg 905-372-7007 $112 $56 S84 ® ® =
Holiday Inn Hotel & Suites Winnipeg 204-786-7011 $129 $65 $97 1@ Comfort Inn Dryden 807-223-3893 $129 $65 $97 ® @®
New Brunswick Holiday Inn Guelph Hotel & Conference Centre 519-836-0231 $129 $65 S97 ® ®
Comfort Inn Campbellton 506-753-4121 $117 $59 $88 o ® = Staybridge Suites Guelph 519-767-3300 $134 $67 $101 ® ®
Comfort Inn Edmundston 506-739-8361 $149 $75 $112 @ ® m Comfort Inn Hamilton 905-560-4500 $110 $55 $83 ® @®
Comfort Inn Fredericton 506-453-0800 $125 $63 $94 @ ® m Comfort Inn Huntsville 705-789-1701 $125 $63 $94 ® ® =
Comfort Inn East, Moncton 506-859-6868 $119 $60 $89 ® @ Comfort Inn Kapuskasing 705-335-8583 $114 $57 $86 ® ®
Comfort Inn Magnetic Hill, Moncton 506-384-3175 $119 $60 $89 o ® w Comfort Inn Kenora 807-468-8845 $129 $65 $97 ® ® =
Comfort Inn Saint John 506-674-1873 $119 $60 $89 @ ® Comfort Inn Kingston Hwy 401 613-546-9500 $125 $63 $94 ® ®
Newfoundland Comfort Inn Midtown, Kingston 613-549-5550 $117 $59 $88 @ ® mw
Comfort Inn Corner Brook 709-639-1980 $140 $70 $105 ® w Holiday Inn Kingston-Waterfront 613-549-8400 $210 $105 $158 ®

Quality Hotel Harbourview St. John's 709-754-7788 $189 $95 $142 ® Radisson Hotel Kitchener Waterloo 519-894-9500 $139 $70 $104 ® @ =
Nova Scotia Comfort Inn Leamington 519-326-9071 $120 $60 $90 ® ® »®
Comfort Inn Amherst 902-667-0404 $119 $60 $89 ® ® Comfort Inn London 519-685-9300 $99 $50 $74 ® ®
Comfort Inn Bridgewater 902-543-1498 $119 $60 $89 ® @ Delta London Armouries 519-679-6111 $164 $82 $123 ® ®
Comfort Inn Dartmouth 902-463-9900 $119 $60 $89 ® ® London Hotel & Suites 519-668-7900 $119 $60 $89 ® ® w
Holiday Inn Halifax Harbourview & Conference Centre  902-463-1100 $139 $70 $104 ® @ m Quality Suites London 519-680-1024 $104 $52 $78 ® ®
Comfort Inn New Glasgow 902-755-6450 $129 $65 $97 e ® Staybridge Suites London 519 649 4500 $119 $60 $89 ® ® m
Comfort Inn Sydney 902-562-0200 $129 $65 $97 ® ® Holiday Inn Mississauga Toronto West 905-890-5700 $129 $65 $97 ® ®
Comfort Inn Truro 902-893-0330 $123 562 $92 ® ® Comfort Inn Newmarket 905-895-3355 $119 $60 $89 ® ®
Comfort Inn Yarmouth 902-742-1119 $119 $60 ® ® Best Western North Bay Hotel & Conference Centre  705-474-5800 $139 $70 $104 ® ®
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Hotel Name

Ontario (cont.)

Comfort Inn Airport, North Bay
Comfort Inn North Bay

Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites North Bay

Travelodge Airport North Bay

Holiday Inn & Suites Oakville @Bronte
Staybridge Suites Oakville

Comfort Inn Orillia

Comfort Inn Oshawa

ARC The.Hotel Ottawa

Comfort Inn Ottawa East

Comfort Inn Ottawa West, Kanata
Holiday Inn & Suites Ottawa Kanata
Les Suites Hotel Ottawa

Quality Hotel Downtown Ottawa
Radisson Hotel Ottawa Parliament Hill
The National Hotel & Suites Ottawa
Travelodge Ottawa East

Comfort Inn Owen Sound

Comfort Inn Parry Sound

Comfort Inn Pembroke

Comfort Inn Pickering

Comfort Inn Sault Ste. Marie

Comfort Inn Simcoe

Comfort Inn St. Catharines

Comfort Inn East, Sudbury

Comfort Inn Sudbury Regent
Travelodge Sudbury

Comfort Inn Thunder Bay

Comfort Inn Timmins

Comfort Inn Toronto North

Holiday Inn Express Toronto Downtown

Holiday Inn Express Toronto East Scarborough

Holiday Inn Express Toronto North York
Holiday Inn Toronto Airport East
Holiday Inn Toronto Bloor Yorkville
Quality Suites Toronto Airport
Radisson Hotel Toronto East

Radisson Suite Hotel Toronto Airport
Comfort Inn Trenton

Comfort Inn Waterloo

Quality Suites Whitby Oshawa
Travelodge Windsor Waterfront

Telephone

705-476-5400
705-494-9444
705476 7700
705-495-1133
905-847-1000
905-847-2600
705-327-7744
905-434-5000
613-238-2888
613-744-2900
613-592-2200
613-271-3057
613-232-2000
613-789-7511
613-236-1133
613-238-6000
613-745-1133
519-371-5500
705-746-6221
613-735-1057
905-831-6200
705-759-8000
519-426-2611
905-687-8890
705-560-4502
705-522-1101
705-522-1100
807-475-3155
705-264-9474
416-736-4700
416-367-5555
416-439-9666
416-665-3500
416-240-7511
416-968-0010
416-674-8442
416-493-7000
416-242-7400
613-965-6660
519-747-9400
905-432-8800
519-258-7774

Daily Rate
From

50% Off
2nd Night

Ave Daily
Rate/Stay

Services &
Amenities
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Hotel Name

Prince Edward Island

Comfort Inn Charlottetown
Québec

Comfort Inn Alma

Comfort Inn Airport East, Ancienne-Lorette
Quality Hotel Montreal East, Anjou
Comfort Inn Baie Comeau

Comfort Inn South Shore, Boucherville
Comfort Inn South, Brossard
Comfort Inn Chicoutimi

Comfort Inn Aéroport, Dorval
Comfort Inn Drummondbville
Comfort Inn Gatineau

Comfort Inn Laval

Holiday Inn Laval Montreal
Quality Suites Laval

Comfort Inn Lévis

Quality Hotel Downtown Montréal
Comfort Inn Montréal Airport
Quality Suites Montréal Airport
Quality Suites Quebec City
Comfort Inn Rimouski

Comfort Inn Riviere-du-Loup
Comfort Inn Rouyn-Noranda
Comfort Inn Sept-iles
Comfort Inn Sherbrooke

Comfort Inn Airport, Ste-Foy
Comfort Inn Thetford-Mines
Comfort Inn Trois-Rivieres
Comfort Inn Val D'Or
Saskatchewan

Comfort Inn Prince Albert
Comfort Inn Regina

Quality Hotel Regina

Comfort Inn Saskatoon

Comfort Inn Swift Current

i@ Free breakfast fortwo ® Free parking » Pet Friendly (charges may apply)

Telephone

902-566-4424

418-668-9221
418-872-5900
514-493-6363
418-589-8252
450-641-2880
450-678-9350
418-693-8686
514-636-3391
819-477-4000
819-243-6010
450-686-0600
450-682-9000
450-686-6777
418-835-5605
514-849-1413
514-697-6210
514-426-5060
418-622-4244
418-724-2500
418-867-4162
819-797-1313
418-968-6005
819-564-4400
418-872-5038
418-338-0171
819-371-3566
819-825-9360

306-763-4466
306-789-5522
306-569-4656
306-934-1122
306-778-3994

Daily Rate
From

$125

$125
$120
$139
$127
$110
$119
$119
$115
$115
S111

$99
$119
$109
$109
$139
$119
$129
$149
$119
$115
$119
$144
$109
$110
$122
$119
$125

$119
$139
$149
$129
$129

50% Off
2nd Night

$63

$63
$60
$70
$64
$55
$60
$60
$58
$58
$56
$50
$60
$55
$55
$70
$60
$65
$75
$60
$58
$60
$72
$55
$55
$61
$60
$63

$60
$70
$75
$65
$65

Ave Daily
Rate/Stay

594

$94
$90
$104
$95
$83
$89
$89
$86
$86
$83
$74
$89
$82
$82
$104
$89
$97
$112
$89
$86
$89
$108
$82
$83
$92
$89
$94

$89
$104
$112
$97
$97

Services &
Amenities
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Rates listed are "starting from" per night based on 2 night minimum stay less 50% on second night excluding applicable taxes & levies. Rates are subject to availability & blackout dates. Visit www.shadesofsummer.ca for full terms & conditions.
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