June 14 - September 8, 2013



BOOK TWO 50% OFF YOUR 20D NIGHTS & GET 50% OFF NIGHT

GREAT HOTEL SAVINGS FOR YOUR SUMMER GETAWAY

Hotel Name	Telephone	Daily Rate From	50% Off 2nd Night	Ave Daily Rate/Stay	Services & Amenities
Alberta					
Holiday Inn Calgary Macleod Trail South	403-287-2700	\$139	\$70	\$104	101 P 🖮
Travelodge Calgary Airport	403-291-1260	\$134	\$67	\$101	P 🖮
Travelodge Calgary MacLeod Trail	403-253-7070	\$129	\$65	\$97	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Edmonton West	780-484-4415	\$124	\$62	\$93	P 🖮
Travelodge Edmonton South	780-436-9770	\$119	\$60	\$89	🍽 P 🖮
British Columbia					
Comfort Inn Chilliwack	604-858-0636	\$129	\$65	\$97	🍽 P 🖮
Manitoba					
Comfort Inn Brandon	204-727-6232	\$129	\$65	\$97	101 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Airport, Winnipeg	204-783-5627	\$134	\$67	\$101	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn South, Winnipeg	204-269-7390	\$125	\$62	\$94	🍽 P 🖮
Holiday Inn Hotel & Suites Winnipeg	204-786-7011	\$129	\$65	\$97	10 1
New Brunswick					
Comfort Inn Campbellton	506-753-4121	\$117	\$59	\$88	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Edmundston	506-739-8361	\$149	\$75	\$112	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Fredericton	506-453-0800	\$125	\$63	\$94	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn East, Moncton	506-859-6868	\$119	\$60	\$89	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Magnetic Hill, Moncton	506-384-3175	\$119	\$60	\$89	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Saint John	506-674-1873	\$119	\$60	\$89	🍽 P 🖮
Newfoundland					
Comfort Inn Corner Brook	709-639-1980	\$140	\$70	\$105	P 🖮
Quality Hotel Harbourview St. John's	709-754-7788	\$189	\$95	\$142	P
Nova Scotia					
Comfort Inn Amherst	902-667-0404	\$119	\$60	\$89	🍽 🕑 🖮
Comfort Inn Bridgewater	902-543-1498	\$119	\$60	\$89	🍽 🕑 🖮
Comfort Inn Dartmouth	902-463-9900	\$119	\$60	\$89	10 P 🖮
Holiday Inn Halifax Harbourview & Conference Centr	e 902-463-1100	\$139	\$70	\$104	🍽 🕑 🖮
Comfort Inn New Glasgow	902-755-6450	\$129	\$65	\$97	🍽 🕑 🖮
Comfort Inn <mark>Sydney</mark>	902-562-0200	\$129	\$65	\$97	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Truro	902-893-0330	\$123	\$62	\$92	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Yarmouth	902-742-1119	\$119	\$60	\$89	10 P 🖮

Hotel Name	Telephone	Daily Rate From	50% Off 2nd Night	Ave Daily Rate/Stay	Services & Amenities
Ontario					
Comfort Inn Barrie	705-722-3600	\$105	\$53	\$79	101 P 🖮
Holiday Inn Barrie Hotel & Conference Centre	705-728-6191	\$139	\$70	\$104	101 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Belleville	613-966-7703	\$139	\$70	\$104	10 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Brantford	519-753-3100	\$129	\$65	\$97	101 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Burlington	905-639-1700	\$105	\$53	\$79	10 P 🖮
Hilton Garden Inn Burlington	905 631 7000	\$169	\$85	\$127	10 P
Holiday Inn Burlington Hotel & Conference Centre	905-639-4443	\$149	\$75	\$112	10 P
Homewood Suites by Hilton Burlington	905 631 8300	\$169	\$85	\$127	101 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Cambridge	519-658-1100	\$119	\$60	\$89	101 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Chatham	519-352-5500	\$101	\$51	\$76	101 P 🖮
Comfort Inn <mark>Cobourg</mark>	905-372-7007	\$112	\$56	\$84	101 P 🖮
Comfort Inn <mark>Dryden</mark>	807-223-3893	\$129	\$65	\$97	101 P 🖮
Holiday Inn Guelph Hotel & Conference Centre	519-836-0231	\$129	\$65	\$97	10 P 🖮
Staybridge Suites <mark>Guelph</mark>	519-767-3300	\$134	\$67	\$101	101 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Hamilton	905-560-4500	\$110	\$55	\$83	🍽 🕑 🖮
Comfort Inn <mark>Huntsville</mark>	705-789-1701	\$125	\$63	\$94	101 P 🖮
Comfort Inn <mark>Kapuskasing</mark>	705-335-8583	\$114	\$57	\$86	101 P 🖮
Comfort Inn <mark>Kenora</mark>	807-468-8845	\$129	\$65	\$97	101 P 🖮
Comfort Inn <mark>Kingston</mark> Hwy 401	613-546-9500	\$125	\$63	\$94	101 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Midtown, Kingston	613-549-5550	\$117	\$59	\$88	🍽 P 🖮
Holiday Inn <mark>Kingston</mark> -Waterfront	613-549-8400	\$210	\$105	\$158	10) 🦮
Radisson Hotel <mark>Kitchener</mark> Waterloo	519-894-9500	\$139	\$70	\$104	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Leamington	519-326-9071	\$120	\$60	\$90	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn <mark>London</mark>	519-685-9300	\$99	\$50	\$74	🍽 P 🖮
Delta <mark>London</mark> Armouries	519-679-6111	\$164	\$82	\$123	🍽 🕑 🖮
London Hotel & Suites	519-668-7900	\$119	\$60	\$89	🍽 🕑 🖮
Quality Suites London	519-680-1024	\$104	\$52	\$78	10 P 🖮
Staybridge Suites London	519 649 4500	\$119	\$60	\$89	10 P 🖮
Holiday Inn Mississauga Toronto West	905-890-5700	\$129	\$65	\$97	🍽 🕑 🖮
Comfort Inn <mark>Newmarket</mark>	905-895-3355	\$119	\$60	\$89	10 P 🖮
Best Western North Bay Hotel & Conference Centre	705-474-5800	\$139	\$70	\$104	10 P 🖮

WWW.SHadesofsummer.ca

Hotel Name	Telephone	Daily Rate From	50% Off 2nd Night	Ave Daily Rate/Stay	Services & Amenities
Ontario (cont.)					
Comfort Inn Airport, North Bay	705-476-5400	\$139	\$70	\$104	🍽 🕑 🖮
Comfort Inn North Bay	705-494-9444	\$124	\$62	\$93	🍽 P 🖮
Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites North Bay	705 476 7700	\$169	\$85	\$127	🍽 P 🖮
Travelodge Airport North Bay	705-495-1133	\$144	\$72	\$108	🍽 P 🖮
Holiday Inn & Suites Oakville@Bronte	905-847-1000	\$139	\$70	\$104	
Staybridge Suites Oakville	905-847-2600	\$149	\$75	\$112	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Orillia	705-327-7744	\$125	\$63	\$94	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn <mark>Oshawa</mark>	905-434-5000	\$104	\$52	\$78	🍽 P 🖮
ARC The.Hotel Ottawa	613-238-2888	\$129	\$65	\$97	*
Comfort Inn Ottawa East	613-744-2900	\$110	\$55	\$83	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Ottawa West, Kanata	613-592-2200	\$119	\$60	\$89	🍽 P 🖮
Holiday Inn & Suites Ottawa Kanata	613-271-3057	\$159	\$80	\$119	10 P
Les Suites Hotel Ottawa	613-232-2000	\$179	\$90	\$134	101 🖮
Quality Hotel Downtown Ottawa	613-789-7511	\$139	\$70	\$104	101 🖮
Radisson Hotel Ottawa Parliament Hill	613-236-1133	\$129	\$65	\$97	湍
The National Hotel & Suites Ottawa	613-238-6000	\$159	\$80	\$119	🍽 P 🖮
Travelodge Ottawa East	613-745-1133	\$129	\$65	\$97	P 🖮
Comfort Inn Owen Sound	519-371-5500	\$110	\$55	\$83	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Parry Sound	705-746-6221	\$135	\$68	\$101	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Pembroke	613-735-1057	\$140	\$70	\$105	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Pickering	905-831-6200	\$119	\$60	\$89	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Sault Ste. Marie	705-759-8000	\$149	\$75	\$112	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Simcoe	519-426-2611	\$126	\$63	\$95	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn St. Catharines	905-687-8890	\$129	\$65	\$97	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn East, Sudbury	705-560-4502	\$124	\$62	\$93	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Sudbury Regent	705-522-1101	\$124	\$62	\$93	🍽 P 🖮
Travelodge Sudbury	705-522-1100	\$129	\$65	\$97	P 🖮
Comfort Inn Thunder Bay	807-475-3155	\$129	\$65	\$97	10 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Timmins	705-264-9474	\$129	\$65	\$97	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Toronto North	416-736-4700	\$139	\$70	\$104	🍽 P 🖮
Holiday Inn Express Toronto Downtown	416-367-5555	\$159	\$80	\$119	101 🖮
Holiday Inn Express Toronto East Scarborough	416-439-9666	\$129	\$65	\$97	10 P
Holiday Inn Express Toronto North York	416-665-3500	\$139	\$70	\$104	🍽 P 🖮
Holiday Inn Toronto Airport East	416-240-7511	\$129	\$65	\$97	101 🖮
Holiday Inn Toronto Bloor Yorkville	416-968-0010	\$169	\$85	\$127	P
Quality Suites Toronto Airport	416-674-8442	\$109	\$55	\$82	🍽 P 🖮
Radisson Hotel Toronto East	416-493-7000	\$179	\$90	\$134	101 🖮
Radisson Suite Hotel Toronto Airport	416-242-7400	\$129	\$65	\$97	P 🖮
Comfort Inn Trenton	613-965-6660	\$119	\$60	\$89	10 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Waterloo	519-747-9400	\$136	\$68	\$102	10 P 🖮
Quality Suites Whitby Oshawa	905-432-8800	\$139	\$70	\$104	10 P 🖮
Travelodge Windsor Waterfront	519-258-7774	\$129	\$65	\$97	🍽 P 🖮

Hotel Name	Telephone	Daily Rate From	50% Off 2nd Night	Ave Daily Rate/Stay	Services & Amenities
Prince Edward Island					
Comfort Inn Charlottetown	902-566-4424	\$125	\$ <mark>63</mark>	\$94	10 P 🖮
Québec					
Comfort Inn Alma	418-668-9221	\$125	\$63	\$94	101 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Airport East, Ancienne-Lorette	418-872-5900	\$120	\$60	\$90	101 P 🖮
Quality Hotel Montreal East, Anjou	514-493-6363	\$139	\$70	\$104	101 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Baie Comeau	418-589-8252	\$127	\$64	\$95	101 P 🖮
Comfort Inn South Shore, Boucherville	450-641-2880	\$110	\$55	\$83	101 P
Comfort Inn South, Brossard	450-678-9350	\$119	\$6 0	\$89	10 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Chicoutimi	418-693-8686	\$119	\$60	\$89	101 P
Comfort Inn Aéroport, Dorval	514-636-3391	\$115	\$58	\$86	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Drummondville	819-477-4000	\$115	\$58	\$86	🍽 🕑 🖮
Comfort Inn Gatineau	819-243-6010	\$111	\$56	\$83	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Laval	450-686-0600	\$99	\$50	\$74	P 🖮
Holiday Inn Laval Montreal	450-682-9000	\$119	\$60	\$89	101 P
Quality Suites Laval	450-686-6777	\$109	\$55	\$82	10 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Lévis	418-835-5605	\$109	\$55	\$82	🍽 🕑 🖮
Quality Hotel Downtown Montréal	514-849-1413	\$139	\$70	\$104	101 🖮
Comfort Inn Montréal Airport	514-697-6210	\$119	\$60	\$89	🍽 🕑 🖮
Quality Suites Montréal Airport	514-426-5060	\$129	\$65	\$97	P 🖮
Quality Suites Quebec City	418-622-4244	\$149	\$75	\$112	🍽 🕑 🖮
Comfort Inn Rimouski	418-724-2500	\$119	\$6 0	\$89	10 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Rivière-du-Loup	418-867-4162	\$115	\$58	\$86	🍽 🕑 🖮
Comfort Inn Rouyn-Noranda	819-797-1313	\$119	\$60	\$89	101 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Sept- Îles	418-968-6005	\$144	\$72	\$108	101 P
Comfort Inn Sherbrooke	819-564-4400	\$109	\$55	\$82	10 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Airport, Ste-Foy	418-872-5038	\$110	\$55	\$83	10 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Thetford-Mines	418-338-0171	\$122	\$61	\$92	10 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Trois-Rivières	819-371-3566	\$119	\$60	\$89	10 P 18
Comfort Inn Val D'Or	819-825-9360	\$125	\$63	\$94	10 P 🖮
Saskatchewan					
Comfort Inn Prince Albert	306-763-4466	\$119	\$60	\$89	🍽 P 🖮
Comfort Inn Regina	306-789-5522	\$139	\$70	\$104	🍽 🕑 🖮
Quality Hotel Regina	306-569-4656	\$149	\$75	\$112	🍽 🕑 🖮
Comfort Inn Saskatoon	306-934-1122	\$129	\$65	\$97	🍽 🕑 🖮
Comfort Inn Swift Current	306-778-3994	\$129	\$65	\$97	101 P 🖮

🔎 Free breakfast for two 🕑 Free parking 🖮 Pet Friendly (charges may apply)

Rates listed are "starting from" per night based on 2 night minimum stay less 50% on second night excluding applicable taxes & levies. Rates are subject to availability & blackout dates. Visit www.shadesofsummer.ca for full terms & conditions.